
Make Alfa Romeo Since Oct 2010, ATS silent discs are used for

the standard LSD & Deftforce LSD T(at the end of part #) -reinforced internal New generation metal LSD w/o chattering Ultra smooth  and quiet operation
gears. noise.  82mm/87mm disc - 45 & 55 degree cam

D20 - Stronger LSD w/ 20 internal discs 95mm/109mm disc - 45 & 60 degree cam

Model Year Chassis Engine Trim Section Replace- Parts number Retail price Note Parts number Retail price Note Parts number Retail price Note
ment Diff A; 2 way,  B: 1.5 way A: 2way,  B: 1.5 way A:  2 way,  B: 1.5 way

156 98.5-99.9 E-932A1 V6 2.5L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
98.5-99.9 E-932A2 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57
99.9-02.7 GF-932A1 V6 2.5L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
99.9-02.7 GF-932A2 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57

145 96.9-99.1 E930A5 2.0L 5MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
99.1-01.9 E-930A534 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57

147 02.1-02.7 GF-937AB Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
02-7- GH-937AB Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57

147GTA V6 3.2L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57

GTV 99.9-03.7 GF-916C1 V6 3.0L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
03.7-06.4 GH916CXB V6 3.2L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57

GH91620 Twin Spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57

155 167A1E V6 2.5L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
167A2G Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57

Spider 96.1-06.4 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F AFB8211 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57
V6 3.0L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8211 $1,544.00 CAFB8211 $1,988.57
V6 3.2L 6MT F AFB8220 $1,469.43 SAFB8220 $1,544.00 CAFB8220 $1,988.57

Higher initial torque  12kg - 15kg Ultra high response Ultra high response
Last 4 digits indicates the combination and Higher initial torque 10kg to 11kg Higher initial torque 15kg  (III),  20kg (IV)
the initial torque

Model Year Chassis Engine Trim Section Replace- Parts number Retail price Note Parts number Retail price Note Parts number Retail price Note
ment Diff A; 2 way,  B: 1.5 way,  C: 1 way A: 2way,  B: 1.5 way, C: 1 way A:  2 way,  B: 1.5 way, C: 1 way

156 98.5-99.9 E-932A1 V6 2.5L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
98.5-99.9 E-932A2 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57
99.9-02.7 GF-932A1 V6 2.5L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
99.9-02.7 GF-932A2 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57

145 96.9-99.1 E930A5 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
99.1-01.9 E-930A534 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57

147 02.1-02.7 GF-937AB Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
02-7- GH-937AB Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71

147GTA V6 3.2L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00

GTV 99.9-03.7 GF-916C1 V6 3.0L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
03.7-06.4 GH916CXB V6 3.2L 6MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57

GH91620 Twin Spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00

155 167A1E V6 2.5L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
167A2G Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57

Spider 96.1-06.4 Twin spark 2.0L 5MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00
V6 3.0L 6MT F CAFB8211-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82F11    IV $1,988.57
V6 3.2L 6MT F CAFB8220-HB $1,895.71 CAFB82G20   III $2,360.00


